
P A Y M E N T  P L A N S

BUDOOR VILLAS



v i l l a  p a y m e n t  p l a n s

5.5 Year Payment Plan

Instalment Date Milestone Percentage

First Purchase Date Upon Signing RA/SPA 5% 

Second 08 November 2020 Bulk Earthworks 100% Complete 10% 

Third 08 February 2021 20% Plot Infrastructure Completion 5%

Fourth 08 May 2021 50% Completion of foundations and ground slab 5%

Fifth 08 July 2021 100% Completion of foundations and ground slab 5%

Sixth 08 September 2021 50% villa envelope watertight 5% 

Seventh 15 December 2021 100% Construction Completion 5% 

Eighth 08 June 2022 Post Construction Completion Payment 1 7.5% 

Nineth 08 December 2022 Post Construction Completion Payment 2 7.5% 

Tenth 08 June 2023 Post Construction Completion Payment 3 7.5% 

Eleventh 08 December 2023 Post Construction Completion Payment 4 7.5% 

Twelfth 08 June 2024 Post Construction Completion Payment 5 7.5% 

Thirteenth 08 December 2024 Post Construction Completion Payment 6 7.5% 

Fourteenth 08 June 2025 Post Construction Completion Payment 7 7.5% 

Total 100% 

7.5 Year Payment Plan

Instalment Date Milestone Percentage

First Purchase Date Upon Signing RA/SPA 5% 

Second 08 November 2020 Bulk Earthworks 100% Complete 10% 

Third 08 February 2021 20% Plot Infrastructure Completion 5%

Fourth 08 May 2021 50% Completion of foundations and ground slab 5%

Fifth 08 July 2021 100% Completion of foundations and ground slab 5%

Sixth 08 September 2021 50% villa envelope watertight 5% 

Seventh 15 December 2021 100% Construction Completion 5% 

Eighth 08 June 2022 Post Construction Completion Payment 1 5% 

Nineth 08 December 2022 Post Construction Completion Payment 2 5% 

Tenth 08 June 2023 Post Construction Completion Payment 3 5% 

Eleventh 08 December 2023 Post Construction Completion Payment 4 5% 

Twelfth 08 June 2024 Post Construction Completion Payment 5 5% 

Thirteenth 08 December 2024 Post Construction Completion Payment 6 5% 

Fourteenth 08 June 2025 Post Construction Completion Payment 7 5% 

Fifteenth 08 December 2025 Post Construction Completion Payment 8 5% 

Sixteenth 08 June 2026 Post Construction Completion Payment 9 5% 

Seventeenth 08 December 2026 Post Construction Completion Payment 10 5% 

Eighteenth 08 June 2027 Post Construction Completion Payment 11 5% 

Total 100% 

Till Handover

Instalment Date Milestone Percentage

First Purchase Date Upon Signing RA/SPA 5% 

Second 08 November 2020 Bulk Earthworks 100% Complete 10% 

Third 08 February 2021 20% Plot Infrastructure Completion 5% 

Fourth 15 December 2021 100% Construction Completion 80 % 

Total 100% 

Fifteenth 08 December 2025 Post Construction Completion Payment 8 7.5% 

Eighteenth 08 December 2027 Post Construction Completion Payment 12 5% 



CONTACH US

    +971 4 248 3400  |        +971 55 162 3236

Email Us
info@tanamiproperties.ae

Fo More Info...

https://www.tanamiproperties.com/Projects/AlJurf-Budoor-Villas

Address
Office 3405, Marina Plaza,

Al Marsa Street, Dubai Marina, UAE

https://www.tanamiproperties.com/Projects/AlJurf-Budoor-Villas
tel:+971 4 248 3400
https://api.whatsapp.com/send?l=en&phone=971551623236&text=I want more information on AlJurf Budoor Villas
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